# Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report

## This Annual Report was submitted electronically

Company Company ID Date Filed Fee GEARHEART COMMUNICATIONS COMPANY, INC. 0438866.09.99999 2/20/2008 11:18:07 AM \$15.00

# **Principal Office**

#### **Registered Agent**

20 LAYNESVILLE RD. HAROLD, KY 41635 PAUL R. GEARHEART 5 LAYNESVILLE RD. HAROLD, KY 41635

# Officers

President	Paul R Gearheart	PO BOX 160 HAROLD, KY 41635
Secretary	Elaine Gearheart	PO BOX 160 HAROLD, KY 41635
Vice President	Paul D Gearheart	PO BOX 160 HAROLD, KY 41635

## Directors

Director	Paul D Gearheart	PO BOX 160 HAROLD, KY 41635
Director	Paul R Gearheart	PO BOX 160 HAROLD, KY 41635
Director	Elaine Gearheart	PO BOX 160 HAROLD, KY 41635
Director	Susan Gearheart Schmoldt	PO BOX 160 HAROLD, KY 41635

### **Signatures**

Signature	JO NELL GRUBB
Title	ACCOUNTANT